
Plan
Frequency

Due Date 
Total Due 

Total Clients
Out of County

Basic
Once

05-19-2025
$301.50
300
2

Report Date 
11-05-2025

Weekly Court Date Look Ups
ACCOUNT # 50522

MURDER

DWI

HARASSMENT 

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

DWI 3RD OR MORE 

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER 

2111505 THEFT

3405585 BURGLARY

51525CR ROBBERY

1189032 ARSON

224759CR FRAUD

9854672 EMBEZZLEMENT

302015CR BRIBERY

7501246 FORGERY

619833CR IDENTITY THEFT

4077558 MONEY LAUNDERING

900256CR DRUG POSSESSION

3337115 DRUG TRAFFICKING

8149256 DUI/DWI

260071CR PUBLIC INTOXICATION

5103897 RECKLESS DRIVING

7776543 HIT AND RUN

208415CR VEHICULAR MANSLAUGHTER

6678329 ASSAULT

9021147 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

12987CR BATTERY

5562318 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

843095CR CHILD ABUSE

7256801 ELDER ABUSE

4912237 SEXUAL ASSAULT

368902CR RAPE

1502984 INDECENT EXPOSURE

226789CR PROSTITUTION

ABC BAIL BONDS 

DEFENDANT NAME DOB COUNT OF CHARGE COURT DATE BOND DATE STATUS CASE NUMBER CHARGETIME 
APRIL WHITE ELLIS 1-15-2023
DANIEL PINK DALLAS 04-15-2022
GREG LINCOLN WISE 09-18-2022
JOHN DOE ELLIS 10-15-2023
LINDA WHITE ELLIS 08-14-2023
STEVEN HART ELLIS 05-14-2021
ALLISON LONG ELLIS 
ZACHARY FOSTER ELLIS 
CHRISTINA HUGHES ELLIS 
JEREMY BRYANT ELLIS 
MADISON WATSON ELLIS 
ERIC PRICE ELLIS 
KAYLA SANDERS ELLIS 
ADAM REED ELLIS 
NATALIE TORRES ELLIS 
ETHAN RUSSELL ELLIS 
AMBER GRIFFIN ELLIS 
KYLE JAMES ELLIS 
HEATHER BRYANT ELLIS 
DYLAN DIAZ ELLIS 
KATHERINE HAYES ELLIS 
CALEB RUSSELL ELLIS 
JULIA CHAPMAN ELLIS 
JORDAN COLE ELLIS 
COURTNEY BARNES ELLIS 
CHRISTIAN MORALES ELLIS 
VANESSA JENKINS ELLIS 
LOGAN STEWART ELLIS 
CASSANDRA COX ELLIS 
BLAKE HENDERSON ELLIS 
MICHELLE PATTERSON ELLIS 
STEVEN BUTLER ELLIS 
ALEXANDRA ROSS ELLIS 

10-14-2001 15151215
01-05-1984 F2450005
05-18-1977 24-F-5222
10-05-1989 2312015
02-15-1974 2322555
10-04-1978 526521CR
01-12-1950
03-08-1951
07-22-1952
10-05-1953
12-17-1954
05-29-1955
08-14-1956
11-30-1957
04-03-1958
09-25-1959
09-15-1988
02-10-1960
06-18-1961
08-27-1962
10-12-1963
05-05-1964
07-19-1965
12-01-1966
03-22-1967
09-07-1968
11-11-1969
12-01-1984
04-14-1970
06-30-1971
08-05-1972
10-27-1973
01-09-1974

10-18-2023
01-08-2024
08-15-2024
10-15-2023
09-18-2023
02-15-2024
03-18-2026 03-06-2021
07-05-2027 07-18-2021
10-22-2028 10-25-2021
01-10-2029 12-10-2021
04-30-2030 02-14-2022
08-14-2031 05-03-2022
11-09-2032 08-27-2022
02-27-2033 11-09-2022
06-06-2034 01-05-2023
09-19-2035 04-19-2023
02-15-2045 04-15-2024
05-12-2036 06-30-2023
12-03-2037 09-12-2023
07-27-2038 10-08-2023
10-08-2039 12-24-2023
04-15-2040 02-02-2024
08-25-2041 03-17-2024
11-30-2042 05-21-2024
03-20-2043 07-05-2024
06-14-2044 08-30-2024
09-07-2045 09-14-2024
09-14-2065 08-14-2024
01-29-2046 11-28-2024
05-05-2047 01-09-2025
10-18-2048 03-23-2025
07-09-2049 04-15-2025
02-03-2050 06-27-2025

8:00
8:00
9:00
8:00
8:00
10:00
11:00

WARRANT

WARRANT

NOT RESET

NOT RESET

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

NEW COURT DATE 

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30



ONE PER CASE WITH COURT DATE FOR SELECT COUNTIES


